N Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05162826

Name of Company

Quickwork Limited

I/ We

Tauseef Rashid, York House, 249 Manningham Lane, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD8 7ER

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 22 January 2015

Signed .;‘ / /— '/ Date 22 January 2015

Kingsland Business Recovery
York House >
249 Manningham Lane Insolvency IS
Bradford uz"3
Waest Yorkshire 5 A41OKMQP"
BD8 7ER Sl A04 11/02/2015 #269
COMPANIES HOUSE
Ref (401/TR/HM 2 T T T A400PN3E®
= Vs 2810112015 #30

I
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Quickwork Limited

on the 22 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

\ A
Full Name AR 144;?;1 v
Signed % /@z"l/
Dated 22 ! I N

Nz




Quickwork Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 January 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Date ,2”2-[// / / j-_J

j&ignature 7/ - /1_./@21/
/o ”

NIL




‘l

Quickwork Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 22 January 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Crediors -
NEL
Estinated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NiL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed parl of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claums (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 4,381 86
Directors 38,000 00
Banks 403,854 Q0
446,235 86
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {446,235 86)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders

200

(446,235 86)

200

Estimated total deficitency/surplus as regards members

(446,237 86)

Signature //// y/‘]r/%/ Date QQ/}// //SH




60 60 510z Aenuer |2 01 ¥10Z JaA T0S Sdt

1 jo | abey
T JNW\V\II %\l sinjeubig

e PRy r—

98 SET'SvP Buljjeo) seunyug ¢
00 000'p ONgZ 88 'weyBuiuig ‘pu3 plepm ‘PY UIeaH PooMYSEM Fog xe] ewbs  goso
00 000'8€ SY0 268 liNY0|0g ‘Uspiy i uoydwer aueT 8l00jseT 'syled ayy 1ZeN qigeH 0OHD
98 8¢ NAL LLV1 19819W0G ‘UOMBWOS £7 X0 Od 'SHaqoy g SSoy 02 IPUNoy Ao weybuiwg 0089
00 vSR'COV gSt 1689 N0 ‘peoy uoHEIS 8e-9¢ HUeQg YSu| p3iy 00vD
3 sSsaIppy BWEN Koy

sionpal) Avedwon - g
- P3jiWi YJomyaInp
A1an02ay ssauisng puesbury




0l 60 510z Aenuer |z 0102 18A10S Sdl Lo | abey

fili.l\c!m\ﬂ\!!‘.\\ simeubis

A Buijielo) saujug z
{ 0 { 0 SV0 268 1INUI0S ‘uspiy-ul-ucidwen ‘sue sj0%ses ‘syled 8y JZeN qIgeH N QONK
L 0 L 0 beH in nybuep  gory
leyoy 830 PIO jaid

ssaJppy aweN Aay

siapjoyaseys - 9
PAUWIT HIoM®2INY
. A1anooay ssausng puejsbury
.




